
27-6453100

Holder Account Number: C0009896261

334.81 334.81

2012

13-5409005

C0009896261

334.710

0.10 0

0

PAYER’S name, street address, city, state, and ZIP code
EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION
C/O COMPUTERSHARE
P.O. BOX 43010
PROVIDENCE RI 02940-3010

RECIPIENT’S name, street address, city, state, ZIP code
ANITA KAY BRUNSTING
& AMY RUTH BRUNSTING TR UA 04/01/09 ELMER H BRUNSTING
DECEDENT'S TRUST
203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
VICTORIA TX  77904
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ANITA KAY BRUNSTING
& AMY RUTH BRUNSTING TR UA 04/01/09 ELMER H BRUNSTING
DECEDENT'S TRUST
203 BLOOMINGDALE CIRCLE
VICTORIA TX  77904

          *************AUTO**3-DIGIT 779     000558/0190180

Page 1 of 2

Within USA, US territories & Canada
Outside USA, US territories & Canada

Computershare Trust Company, N.A.
PO Box 43078

Providence, RI 02940-3078
800 252 1800
781 575 2058

www.computershare.com/exxonmobil

Exxon Mobil Corporation - Summary of Account Holdings and Transaction Form

Holder Account Number

C0009896261

*C0009896261*
*C0009896261*
SSN/TIN Certified
Yes

Symbol
XOM

Exxon Mobil Corporation is incorporated under the
laws of the State of NJ.

If you want to make an optional cash purchase at this time, please make your check payable to Computershare.  Please write your Holder Account
Number and the Company name on the check or on your cover letter.  Please send your check to:  Computershare, P.O. Box 6006, Carol Stream, IL
60197-6006.

As of close of stock market on 10 Dec 2012

DSPP - Common Stock 0.000000 0.000000 591.015454 591.015454 88.410000 52,251.68

As of record date

09 Nov 2012 10 Dec 2012 0.570000 Common 587.204777 334.71 334.71

From: 01 Jan 2012 To: 10 Dec 2012

Plan Transactions DSPP - Common Stock

12 Sep 2012
10 Dec 2012

 
Balance Forward

Transfer
Dividend Reinvestment

 

334.71

 

Comp Paid Fees

 

0.10

 

334.71

 

87.834789

 

587.204777
3.810677

0.000000
587.204777
591.015454

001CS0006_rps.DLTX_PG1.XOM.080501_41609/190180/190180/i
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